S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section5
COMPUTER FLOOR GRILLE
TYPE: AV500
50
35
20

• AV527
AV520 with damper GT007
How to order
L H
0:with bars only
7:with damper
3:with perforated sheet, 40% passage
A V 5 0 7 - - 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0
Fixing
Supplied without fixings for lay in
application.
* NOTE: if height is > 20 mm, please mention size H
AV510 with steel supports AV520 with adjustable screws
599599
-1-1
+0
1
8
,2
5
1
8
,2
5
18,2518,25
4646
H
2
0
2
0
5
0
5
0
M12M12
0: standard depth 20 mm
1: depth > 20 mm, with steel supports
2: depth > 20 mm, with adjustable screws
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section5
COMPUTER FLOOR GRILLE
TYPE: AV500
AccessoriesSpecifications description
• GT007 : damper with vertical oppo-
sed blades. Construction of galvani-
sed sheet steel, painted black.
(For details see catalogue p. 1 290)
• For depths larger than 20 mm: corner
packing to required depth is factory-
fitted to  customer specification
Example :
Floor grille with steel frame and remo-
vable aluminium core for use in com-
puter floors. Complete with damper.
The core is polished and satin anodi-
sed. The steel frame is painted black
(RAL9005).
Type : AV500 + GT007
nom. dim. (LxH) ... x ... mm
Options
• AV500
Floor grille with straight front bars
• AV507
AV500 with damper GT007
How to order
AV500, dimension 600 x 600 mm with damper GT007
L H
0 :with bars only
7 :with damper
3 : with perforated plate, 40% passage
A V 5 0 7 - - 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0